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1. communication 8. theme

2. grammar 9. log

3. writing process 10. traits of writing
4, essay 11. sensory details
5. expository writing 12. reflective details
6. journal 13. memory details
7. topic 14. focus statement

2. The Writing Process

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

. Know and understand the definitions for the following terms: (multiple choice)

framing

transitions

three main parts of a
paragraph

rubric

peer responses
portfolio

1. Students should be able to recognize the five steps of the writing process and make

applications with them.

Prewriting

Drafting

Revising

Editing (Proofreading)
Publishing
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2. Students must recognize and know how to use the proofreading symbols.

3. The Traits of Writing

1. Students should be able to recognize the six writing traits and make applications with them.
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